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Place BIB Athlete Country Team Cat. c.Pl. Time

1º 2019 Olívia  Sousa POR POR /W40 W40 1 3:58:23
2º 2155 Charlotte Cotton BEL W35 1 4:01:46
3º 2005 Lúcia Franco POR POR /W40 W40 2 4:09:25
4º 2001 Isabel Gonçalves POR W35 2 4:31:13
5º 2018 Ana Cristina Aguado Mori ESP W60 1 4:31:42
6º 2004 Sónia Faria POR POR /W40 W40 3 4:33:05
7º 2009 Susan Ridley GBR W55 1 4:50:26
8º 2013 Chiara Di Lenardo ITA W55 2 6:09:27

WOMEN

Trail Running
Porto Moniz, 8 November 2020 - 7h30
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Place BIB Athlete Country Team Cat. c.Pl. Time

1º 2112 Laurent Vicente Vmax FRA FRA /M40 M40 1 3:18:42
2º 2110 Wolfgang Wäger GER GER /M35 M40 2 3:23:13
3º 2109 Patrick Verté BEL M40 3 3:25:28
4º 2101 Simon Schickert GER GER /M35 M35 1 3:30:40
5º 2105 Luís Francisco POR POR /M35 M35 2 3:38:56
6º 2115 Sebastien Doumenc FRA FRA /M40 M45 1 3:41:45
7º 2121 Nicolas Fortineau FRA FRA /M40 M45 2 3:44:34
8º 2104 Pedro Vares POR POR /M35 M35 3 3:45:07
9º 2128 Ulrich Morgen GER GER /M50 M50 1 3:45:27

10º 2140 Fernando Borrajo del Río ESP ESP /M45 M55 1 3:47:37
11º 2141 Ricardo Jardim POR POR /M55 M55 2 3:48:40
12º 2118 Toni Santisteban Roncero ESP ESP /M45 M45 3 4:11:48
13º 2148 José Antonio Serrano Pérez ESP M65 1 4:26:35
14º 2150 Albert-Eugen Vetter GER GER /M50 M65 2 4:30:33
15º 2123 Heiko Wilmes GER GER /M50 M50 2 4:46:47
16º 2156 Roberto Moretti ITA M55 3 4:55:30
17º 2126 Carlo Ciaccia ITA M55 4 4:55:31
18º 2102 Csaba Dr. Bognar HUN M40 4 5:12:36
19º 2145 Javier Bisbal Martín ESP ESP /M45 M60 1 5:16:19
20º 2132 Robert Rohregger GER GER /M35 M55 5 5:28:20
21º 2152 António Camacho POR POR /M55 M65 3 5:38:05
22º 2127 Gabriel Drilea ROU M50 3 5:41:01
23º 2151 Ahmed Mohamed Buchta ESP M65 4 6:41:25

Trail Running
Porto Moniz, 8 November 2020 - 7h30

RESULTS (31km)
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Place Overall/W BIB Athlete Country Age Group Time

1ª 2ª 2155 Charlotte Cotton BEL W35 4:01:46
2ª 4ª 2001 Isabel Gonçalves POR W35 4:31:13

 

1ª 1ª 2019 Olívia  Sousa POR W40 3:58:23
2ª 3ª 2005 Lúcia Franco POR W40 4:09:25
3ª 6ª 2004 Sónia Faria POR W40 4:33:05

 

 

 

1ª 7ª 2009 Susan Ridley GBR W55 4:50:26
2ª 8ª 2013 Chiara Di Lenardo ITA W55 6:09:27

 

1ª 5ª 2018 Ana Cristina Aguado Mori ESP W60 4:31:42
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Place Overall/W BIB Athlete Country Age Group Time

RESULTS BY AGE GROUP
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Place Overall/W BIB Athlete Country Age Group Time

1ª 4ª 2101 Simon Schickert GER M35 3:30:40
2ª 5ª 2105 Luís Francisco POR M35 3:38:56
3ª 8ª 2104 Pedro Vares POR M35 3:45:07

 

1ª 1ª 2112 Laurent Vicente Vmax FRA M40 3:18:42
2ª 2ª 2110 Wolfgang Wäger GER M40 3:23:13
3ª 3ª 2109 Patrick Verté BEL M40 3:25:28
4ª 18ª 2102 Csaba Dr. Bognar HUN M40 5:12:36

 

1ª 6ª 2115 Sebastien Doumenc FRA M45 3:41:45
2ª 7ª 2121 Nicolas Fortineau FRA M45 3:44:34
3ª 12ª 2118 Toni Santisteban Roncero ESP M45 4:11:48

 

1ª 9ª 2128 Ulrich Morgen GER M50 3:45:27
2ª 15ª 2123 Heiko Wilmes GER M50 4:46:47
3ª 22ª 2127 Gabriel Drilea ROU M50 5:41:01

 

1ª 10ª 2140 Fernando Borrajo del Río ESP M55 3:47:37
2ª 11ª 2141 Ricardo Jardim POR M55 3:48:40
3ª 16ª 2156 Roberto Moretti ITA M55 4:55:30
4ª 17ª 2126 Carlo Ciaccia ITA M55 4:55:31
5ª 20ª 2132 Robert Rohregger GER M55 5:28:20

 

1ª 19ª 2145 Javier Bisbal Martín ESP M60 5:16:19

 

1ª 13ª 2148 José Antonio Serrano Pérez ESP M65 4:26:35
2ª 14ª 2150 Albert-Eugen Vetter GER M65 4:30:33
3ª 21ª 2152 António Camacho POR M65 5:38:05

M50

Trail Running
Porto Moniz, 8 November 2020 - 7h30
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Place Overall/W BIB Athlete Country Age Group Time

Trail Running
Porto Moniz, 8 November 2020 - 7h30

RESULTS BY AGE GROUP

MEN

4ª 23ª 2151 Ahmed Mohamed Buchta ESP M65 6:41:25
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Rk Country Total Time Athlete 1 AG Time Athlete 2 AG Time Athlete 3 AG Time

x

1º POR 12:40:53 Olívia  Sousa W40 3:58:23 Lúcia Franco W40 4:09:25 Sónia Faria W40 4:33:05

x

x

x

x

x

x

x
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Trail Running
Porto Moniz, 8 November 2020 - 7h30
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Rk Country Total Time Athlete 1 AG Time Athlete 2 AG Time Athlete 3 AG Time

1º GER 12:22:13 Wolfgang Wäger M40 3:23:13 Simon Schickert M35 3:30:40 Robert Rohregger M55 5:28:20

x

1º FRA 10:45:01 Laurent Vicente Vmax M40 3:18:42 Sebastien Doumenc M45 3:41:45 Nicolas Fortineau M45 3:44:34

x

1º ESP 13:15:44 Fernando Borrajo del Río M55 3:47:37 Toni Santisteban Roncero M45 4:11:48 Javier Bisbal Martín M60 5:16:19

x

1º GER 13:02:47 Ulrich Morgen M50 3:45:27 Albert-Eugen Vetter M65 4:30:33 Heiko Wilmes M50 4:46:47

x

x

x

x

x

MEN - 70
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MEN - 65

Trail Running
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BY TEAM
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Women Men Total Age Group Women Men Total

BEL Belgium 1 1 2 35 2 3 5
ESP Spain 1 5 6 40 3 4 7
FRA France 3 3 45 3 3
GBR Great Britain & Northern Ireland 1 1 50 3 3
GER Germany 6 6 55 2 5 7
HUN Hungary 1 1 60 1 1 2
ITA Italy 1 2 3 65 4 4
POR Portugal 4 4 8 70
ROU Romania 1 1 75

Total 8 23 31
DNS did not start
DNF ndid not finish
DSQ disqualified

Runners by Country Runners by Age Group

PARTICIPANTS

Trail Running
Porto Moniz, 8 November 2020 - 7h30


